Geelon g Results Thursday, 20 December, 2012

tab.com.au 3:50PM THE BECKLEY CENTRE 5:50PM
1 $500.00-140.00-70.00 400 Metres Tier 3 - Maiden 7 $660.00-190.00-95.00 460 Metres Grade 5 T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 TAKABEES FANTASY [M] 2 36.60 $4.00 0.50L 23.34 9.90 2.00 1 BEE TEE BRISTLER [5] 4 33.50$9.00 1.5L 26.47 13.20 2.90
2 ABIT LATE (QLD)[M] 4 25.10 $6.00 0.50L 23.36 1.40 2 OUR SELYNYA [5] 1 29.10$10.0 1.5L 26.56 2.60
3 BOSTON GEORGE [M] 8 32.10 $2.70 0.75L 23.38 1.70 3 PRINCE VALIANT [5] 2 31.10 $11.0 2.00L 26.58 4.40
4 NOT MY JOHNNY [M] 6  31.20$16.0 4.25L 23.60 4 MASTER MIKE [5] 8  30.40 $6.00 5.50L 26.79
5 HEZA WHIRLWIND [M] 7 34.90 $12.0 4.75L 23.63 5 HIHO DINO [5] 5 33.50 $9.00 8.00L 26.96
6 WHEELS (NSW)[M] 3 32.50 $4.00 5.50L 23.67 6 SNAPPER'S MATE [5] 3 35.00 $3.40 9.50L 27.06
7 NAVARA [M] 1  33.70%$21.0 6.00L 23.70 7 BO WILFRED [5] 6  34.30$11.0 13.00 27.26
8 SHANNON CAPRICIO [M] 5  29.20$21.0 9.50L 23.93 8 HOPETOUN HANNAH [5] 7  25.70$2.80 17.00 27.51
HUGHES FANTASY [MIRes. $26.0 ZIPITY DO DAH [5]Res. $12.0
TWILIGHT KATIE [M]Res. $4.00 SLOW WHITE (NSW)[5]Res. $8.00
Time 23.34 Splits 8.59(2) Time 26.47 Splits 6.68(7) 11.65(4)
Trifecta $164.70 Exacta $36.70 Quinella $21.00 First4 $417.60 RunningDouble $0.00 Trifecta $395.30 Exacta $157.60 Quinella $101.60 First4 $6432.70 RunningDouble
$30.30
MILLERS MUZZLES 4:07PM tab.com.au 6:09PM
2 $500.00-140.00-70.00 400 Metres Tier 3 - Maiden 8 $660.00-190.00-95.00 460 Metres Grade 5T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 THERE'S BOBBY [M] 5 29.40$3.00 1.5L 23.13 2.70 1.04 1 ELITE PERFORMER [5] 1 27.90$2.20 1.75L 26.16 2.10 1.04
2 NICK'S MY MATE [M] 1 28.40 $5.50 1.5L 23.22 3.00 2 TANDAR LASS [5] 7 26.00 $2.40 1.75L 26.27 1.40
3 WORTH A DIAMOND (NSW)[M] 4 26.80 $3.00 9.00L 23.67 1.80 3 HERE'S KATH [5] 4 30.70 $26.0 2.00L 26.29 6.50
4 CHAQOTICA [M] 3 35.20 $7.50 11.00 23.82 4 SHIRAZ REEF (NSW)[5] 2 29.70 $10.0 4.50L 26.43
5 TAXFREE [M] 2 32.50 $6.50 11.00 23.82 5 MURRAY VIEW [5] 5 35.50 $21.0 7.00L 26.60
6 NIKITA'S TAXI [M] 7  26.20$16.0 12.00 23.83 6 MADAS SUZIE [5] 6  26.80$7.50 7.50L 26.63
7 MACRO JOE [M] 6 31.20 $21.0 15.00 24.07 7 REGO DUE [5] 3 28.10 $16.0 8.00L 26.65
SARH-SHHHA A $16.0 8 CHARLIE CHARLIE [5] 8 33.40 $21.0 8.50L 26.67
ZACARIAH [M]Res. $21.0 ZIPITY DO DAH [5]Res. $33.0
TAIL DANCER [M]Res. $5.00 SLOW WHITE (NSW)[5]Res. $21.0
Time 23.13 Splits 8.49(5) Time 26.16 Splits 6.50(1) 11.40(1)
Trifecta $130.20 Exacta $27.40 Quinella $16.60 First4 $326.20 RunningDouble $28.60 Trifecta $72.80 Exacta $4.80 Quinella $4.60 First4 $378.20 RunningDouble $42.00
SITA AUSTRALIA 4:30PM JETPETS 6:25PM
3 $500.00-140.00-70.00 460 Metres Tier 3 - Maiden 9 $660.00-190.00-95.00 400 Metres Grade 5 T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 HEY REX (WA)M] 5 33.70$4.00 1.5L26.43 3.60 1501 SCANT REGARD [5] 6 27.30$4.50 1.75L 22.78 8.10 2.10
2 SIR ALFRED (NSW)[M] 4 28.60 $21.0 1.5L 26.52 5.40 2 HERADIAS (NSW)[5] 7 35.90 $4.00 1.75L 22.89 2.10
3 WEE BELLA [M] 7 30.70 $2.80 3.00L 26.62 1.80 3 CELEBRATION [5] 8 33.50 $2.80 5.00L 23.08 1.04
4  TWILIGHT VISION [M] 2 26.60 $7.50 4.75L 26.72 4 LEKTRA LOU [5] 1 28.00 $8.00 5.50L 23.11
5 KENNINGTON LAD [M] 8 31.10 $9.00 4.75L 26.73 5 MISS BUNKER (NSW)[5] 5 27.30 $13.0 7.50L 23.24
6 BALLINTINE (NSW)[M] 1  26.70%$6.00 7.00L 26.85 6 HEY YOU MUG [5] 2 33.10$10.0 8.00L 23.28
7 RIVERDALE CASSIE [M] 3 29.00%$21.0 7.50L 26.89 7 VAE VICTUS [5] 4 29.00$13.0 12.00 23.53
8 LITTLE PUMPA [M] 6 30.30 $5.50 9.50L 27.03 8 BOTANIC BEAUTY [5] 3 25.60 $12.0 13.00 23.59
*** NO RESERVE *** ORANGE JACK (NSW)[5]Res. $9.00
** NO RESERVE *** FLY WALCOTT (NSW)[5]Res. $4.00
Time 26.43 Splits 6.71(5) 11.66(5) Time 22.78 Splits 8.25(7)
Trifecta $175.50 Exacta $45.10 Quinella $37.90 First4 $1506.60 RunningDouble Trifecta $103.50 Exacta $43.30 Quinella $20.00 First4 $632.00 RunningDouble $12.30
$11.30
JETPETS 4:47PM AUSTIN'S WINES 6:41PM
4 $500.00-140.00-70.00 460 Metres Tier 3 - Maiden 10 $660.00-190.00-95.00 400 Metres Grade 5T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 MY SELYNYA [M] 7  31.30$6.00 1.00L 26.58 7.10 2.60 1 TUDOR PARK [5] 1 30.80$5.00 0.50L 22.92 3.20 1.50
2 SPLENDID SHIRAZ [M] 1  34.70$3.60 1.00L 26.63 150 2 DON'S FLASH [5] 8  26.40 $6.00 0.50L 22.95 2.30
3 FLASHING BESSY [M] 6 28.60 $11.0 1.25L 26.66 6.40 3 JULIA JAY [5] 4 25.90 $3.70 3.5L 23.14 1.10
4 FRANKY TWOCARDS [M] 8 32.40 $4.20 4.75L 26.87 4 CHAD'S CHUCKY [5] 7 29.30$8.00 3.5L23.14
5 MOLLY JAY [M] 3 27.40 $5.00 4.75L 26.88 5 RIVERDALE SUNNY [5] 2 33.10 $12.0 4.00L 23.17
6 MONT [M] 2 28.50 $13.0 5.00L 26.89 6 LUCY BELLE [5] 3 27.50 $12.0 5.50L 23.27
7 TEEGAN'S LAD (NSW)[M] 4 27.60 $10.0 6.00L 26.94 7 NO ACTION [5] 6 30.20 $12.0 7.00L 23.34
8 NANCY JUENE [M] 5 28.80 $7.50 7.50L 27.05 8 SOLID BOOF [5] 5 30.00 $5.00 14.00 23.75
*** NO RESERVE *** FLY WALCOTT (NSW)[5]Res. $12.0
*** NO RESERVE *** ORANGE JACK (NSW)[5]Res. $4.00
Time 26.58 Splits 6.74(1) 11.61(1) Time 22.92 Splits 8.48(1)
Trifecta $249.20 Exacta $27.10 Quinella $13.80 First4 $699.80 RunningDouble $34.60 Trifecta $58.60 Exacta $21.70 Quinella $9.80 First4 $398.10 RunningDouble $25.10
Error: Subreport could not be shown. XTREME TECHNOLOGY 6:57PM
1 1 $660.00-190.00-95.00 400 Metres Grade 5 T3

Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place

1 SUPER INFERNO [5] 1 32.00 $5.00 2.50L 23.10 8.10 2.00
2 DARK HOODOO [5] 3 32.20 $7.50 2.50L 23.25 3.40
3 TEDDY MAX [5] 5 33.90 $5.50 3.00L 23.28 1.50
4 CHAZWICK [5] 6 29.10 $3.00 3.00L 23.28
5 STYLISH DREAMER (NSW)[5] 7 29.30 $10.0 6.00L 23.47
6 FUNKY MUNKY [5] 2 28.80 $10.0 9.00L 23.65
7 RARE BEAR [5] 4 36.20 $15.0 13.00 23.86
P JUST A KIDDO [5] 8 31.80 $5.50

MR. MOTOWN [5]Res. $12.0

FLY WALCOTT (NSW)[5IRes. $10.0

Time 23.10 Splits 8.36(3)
Trifecta $606.50 Exacta $56.60 Quinella $66.60 First4 $2033.50 RunningDouble
$25.60
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WILL CEE [5] 4)

LONG ISLAND LAD [5]
HEATHER'S AKIRA [5]
JOSH MILNE [5]

JACK ENLIM (NSW)J[5]
CLASSIC SPUD [5]
GATES OF STEEL [5]
KELLIE ENLIM (NSW)[5]

MANMNCING-SOLOIL]

O~NOTAWNE

OUR ICEMAN [5]Res.
Time 30.45 Splits 5.46(9) 17.51(9)

GEELONG AUSTRALIA
$660.00-190.00-95.00 520 Metres

Box Wght SP

COWUINF O N D

25.30 $4.80
29.30 $4.20
29.80 $3.00
33.40 $7.50
37.40 $6.50
33.20 $5.50
29.30 $10.0
31.90 $11.0

$12.0

$4.50

Mrgn Time
2.25L 30.45
2.25L 30.58
3.25L 30.64
4.50L 30.73
5.00L 30.75
8.50L 30.98
11.00 31.10
13.00 31.24

5:27PM
Grade 5 T3 1 2
Win Place
440 1.60 1 SKYE CREEK (QLD)[5]
2.00 2 GOTTA TAKE CARE [5]
1.60 3 TINY FARMER [5]
DEFIANT DAME [5]
BROMESTI FLYER [5]
LIGHTNING TESS [5]
EL VETTEL [5]
*** NO RESERVE ***
MR. MOTOWN [5]Res.

WISTRILISS IC]

~No o~

Time 23.31 Splits 8.65(4)

tab.com.au

$660.00-190.00-95.00 400 Metres
Box Wght SP

2 26.80$3.50

4 30.80 $5.50

7  28.30$4.40

1 31.00$12.0

3 29.60$8.50

8  28.20%$12.0

5  32.60$4.40

$12.0

$12.0

7:12PM
Grade 5 T3

Mrgn Time Win Place
2.00L 23.31 3.10 2.10
2.00L 23.43 1.80
2.75L 23.48 1.20
5.50L 23.65
6.00L 23.69
7.50L 23.78
20.00 24.57

Trifecta $100.10 Exacta $33.20 Quinella $16.30 First4 $487.70 RunningDouble $37.90 Trifecta $47.90 Exacta $16.90 Quinella $10.20 First4 $203.10 RunningDouble $27.10
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